
826-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 16, 200n

30th Annual Spring Farm EquipSAT MAR 16 Juniata Co froir ment Sale Northern Berks Co
Harrisburg take 11 SISN to 104 Kempton Pa 610 756-6444N Then 35 Wto Richfield across cat mar ik BiMlamnrv™from Country Line Restaurant 4 SAT , I°-BAM lawn mow-
miles to St Peters Church left Tn.Estate of Marietta M Willow Den K |SIIOT w

En»°uS nfmf51ms Massinger AU2689-L 570-837 5
tT 96

3159 Ken Smith AU 867 L RoyXeitswprth 585_ 243^1563
SAT MAR 16

~

Big Kempton SAT MAR 16 '®. 97+'

Community Recreation Center Acre Farm Monroe Twp Jun,ata

PUBLIC AUCTION
WOODED MOUNTAIN LAND

SAT., APRIL 6, 2002
AT 1:00 P.M.

AUCTION WILL BE HELD AT THE
ALLENSVILLE FIRE COMPANY PARKING
LOT, ALLENSVILLE, MIFFLIN COUNTY, PA

27 ACRES MOUNTAIN LAND
Property is located in Mifflin County, approx 3
miles South of Allensville, Pa , on the flat of Jacks
Mountain and consists of 2 adjoining tracts total-
ing 27 acres, and will be sold as one unit, w/a
small cabin, spring, some limber and good game
lands
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT
OWNER OR AUCTIONEER'
Terms - $5,000.00 down, balance within 30 days
upon final settlement
RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY BIDS

JOSEPH N. AND CAROL L. ALLISON
215-348-2307

Mark Click - Auctioneer AU-349-L
717-667-3795

i WE'RE CHANGING! 4«ii
Effective NOWyou can contact

Shelley Ashcroft at 717-626-2191 (press 5),

fax: 717-626-12 W or email:
sashcroft.eoh@ln news.com

to placeyour Public Sales advertising
in Lancaster Farming

■PUBLIC AUCTION^
Farm Equipment

Trailers
Mon., March 25,2002

11:30 A.M.
Moved lor convenience ol sale to Schnccksville
Fire Co Grounds Travel North trom Allen-
town. PA on Rt 309 to Schnccksville, PA

Tractors
JD 44M3 w/260 loader, JD 4230. cab, pwr shift;
JD 2940, 4WD. w/loader, JD 3020 gas, JD 450
track loadei w/4 in I bucket. JD 755. 4WD,
hydrostatic, w/#7O loader, roof on rollguard,
500 hrs, JD 214 lawn tractor w/46" like new
deck.

Trailers
28’ Gooseneck Hat trlr, 12 ton, hyd lift hitch,
tandem duals. Pondeiosa 2 horse tandem axle
steel trlr. fully closed.

Tillage Equip
White 20' folding disc. McConnell 24’ folding
spring tooth harrow (like new), JD 16' roller
harrow, 3 pi 4' disc.

Hay Equip
Case IH 8530 baler, JD 347 baler w/40 ejector,
auto lube, hq appl, (5) Zook 18’x8 5’ round
tubular bale wagons, NH 495 12’ haybme ex
good rollers, NH 492 haybme; Zook dual rake
hitch, (2) NH 258 rake; JD dolly wheel rake; JD
350 A 3 pt pto rake, NH 169 6 star tedder; NH
162 4 star tedder; Zimmerman tedder, 24’ single

chain transport bale elev; 16' single chain bale
elev.

Forklifts & Misc Equip
Hyster 4 ton 16’ lift forklift w/pneu, gasoline,
A C 3 ton lorklift, solid tnes, gasoline; Caretree
3 spade hyd tree spade was mtd on 3020; Arps 3
pt 7' hvy duty blade, Brady 2 row stalk shred-
der, 5' 3 pi rotary cutter
Very few small items, be on time 1
Terms - Cash or Acceptable check

Sellma for
R & R Co.

www zettauction com

Rawlinsville Volunteer Fire Co.
34th Annual

ALL DAY AUCTION
Saturday, April 13

8:30 a.m. SHARP
Location: 10 miles south from Lancaster on
Route 272. Turn right onto Truce Road At first
stop sign go straight through onto Martic Heights
Drive Rawlinsville Fire Hall is located on the
right at 33 Martic Heights Drive, Holtwood,
Lancaster County, PA
Auction consisting of. Lawn, garden, & farm
equipment, driving & work horses, carnages,
antiques & collectibles, new & used tools, build-
ing materials, Io'xl6’ shed, gift certificates;
quilts, shiubbery & plants, household & lawn fur-
niture. plus many items too numerous to mention
NOTE: Items to be sold on commission basis or
may be donated Items must be in good condition
ABSOLUTELY NO large electric appliances,
tires, cars, trucks, or small household goods The
Sale Committee reserves the right to refuse any
and all items for the auction No out of state
checks accepted.
Donated items are appreciated All items will be
received on Saturday, April 6 from 9 - 00 a.m to
4 00 p m , Wednesday and Thursday, April 10 and

1 1 from 500 p m to 800 p m , and Friday, April
12 1rom 9 00 a.m. to 8 00 p.m. NO ITEMS WILL
BE TAKEN THE DAY OF THE AUCTION. DO
NOT DROP OFF ITEMS DURING OFF
HOURS THE WEEK BEFORE THE AUC-
TION

VISA AND MASTERCARD ACCEPTED
For more information call (717) 284-3023 or 284-
8701 Great lood served the day of the auction by
the Auxiliary of the Rawlinsville Fire Company
and others
Local and Well Terms and Conditions
Known Auctioneers by the Rawlinsville Fire

Company

PUBLIC AUCTION *

SAT, MARCH 23, 2002
9 A.M.

FARM EQUIP. - SKIDLOADER
- LIVESTOCK FEEDERS

LOCATION. 685 Old York Rd , Dillsburg, (York
County). PA Approx 6 mi south of Dillsburg or

1 2 mi trom Rossville (Rt. 74 & 177),
FARM EQUIPMENT

CASE INTERNATIONAL C-80 w/deluxe
canopy, 491 hrs. International 986 CAH, 3675
hrs . 184-38 tires & lull set of front end weights;
NH L555 skidloader w/2200 hrs, w/four attach-
ments - manure forks, material bucket, pallet
forks, bale spear; White 549 5 btm. auto, reset
plow; Int’l 3 btm mounted auto, reset plow; Int’l
.3 btm trip-back plow; Glenco 14’ offset transport
disc. Bullion 14’ transport cultipacker. White 458
8 tooth 3 pi chisel plow; NH 492 haybme; NH 56
hayrake w/dolly wheel, Pequea #7lO hay tedder;
NH #271 haylmer w/thrower, (2) 18’ kick bale
wagons, NI 484 round baler w/bale controller; N1
42' gas elevator w/attached drag; Stoltzfus round
bale wagon, (2) round bale feeders, 3 pt. bale
spear, 30’ feeder wagon w/slant bars, White 543 4
row narrow corn planter: NI 325 corn picker w/12
roll husking bed, McCurdy bin wagon; NH gravi-
ty bin wagon; Smoker bin wagon; flail chopper;
flat bed wagon, Country boy bin wagon w/J&M
fert auger on Pequea running gear; NI 364 tan-
dem axle, top beater, manure spreader; old hay-
logder, 3 pt cultiv., 20 blade drag disc; 5 poly cat-
tle feedeis, long handle tools; straw cutter, grind-
stone, hog troughs; chicken crates, table saw;
page wire; pulleys & misc. wagon items.
All equip has been regularly technician-main-
tained and field ready. All items will be sold to the
highest bidder excluding Case Int’l C-80 (sold
with reserve). NO Sunday inspection.
TERMS: CASH or GOOD CHECK with suffi-
cient funds Any statements made auction day
supeicede all printed material Not responsible for
accidents. Refreshment rights reserved.
OWNER. DALE C, HOLLANDSWORTH

685 Old York Rd . Dillsburg, PA 17019
AUCTIONEER

MIKE STERMER, LIC. #2959L
STERMER’S AUCTION SERVICE

6264 Big Mount Road
East Beilin. PA 17316

Ph (717)292-2245

JK.

Zettlemoyer Auction CoM IXC
820 Nurscrv St • Box 215 (610) 395-8084 Fax (610) 395-0227

togelsville, P\ 18051-0215 "Proven Service Since 1955"
\\ 000131-1

Co, Pa Kenneth E Hassmger
AU-001532-L 570-658-3538 Neil
A Courtney AU 002651-L _

SAT MAR 16 8 30AM BartTwp
Fire Co 14th Annual Auct Build
mg material sale 11 Furnace Rd
Bart Pa Lane _Co__
SAT MAR 16 - 9AM Farm trac
tors vehicles, parts construction
tillagle & planting, forage misc
3291 Taneytown Rd , Gettysburg
Pa For Bud Vmglmgs Equip and
others Wolfe Aucl
9580 AY000206-L

1 KLING’S
ANNUAL SPRING VB

&SUL CONSIGNMENT "PW|
AUCTION

SATURDAY, APRIL 6 starting at 8:00 am
Located on Rt 74, 15 miles North of Carlisle, 3 miles Northeast ofLandisburg, Pa.
FEEDER CATTLE: APPROXIMATELY 100 HEAD OF LOCAL CAT-
TLE (sold after the machinery)
Consigned by. Bill Miller, Keith Leinaweaver, Jay Witmer, Dean Sensenig &

Others. Beef Types and Holsteins, Weighing from 300 to 800 Lbs.
FARM MACHINERY: N.H. 848 Round Baler. Very Good - Metal Rack
Hay Wagon - Restored J.D. 40 T - J.D. 50 Side Mt. Mower - N.H. 770
Chopper w/Grass Head - N.H. 256Rake - Tye 8 ft, 3 pt. Drill, New Condition
- 1971 I.H. Truck (for Round Bales) - Farmall H - I.H. 300 w/Kelly Loader
- 4 like-new Poly Calf Hutches - (2) 1993 Suzuki 4 Wheelers, LT-Fl6O, Auto
w/Rev, both good-N.H. 66 Baler - N.H. 254 Rake-Tedder - Some Bldg.
Materials, Sheds.

NO TIRES, WINDOWS, OR JUNK WILL BE ACCEPTED
CALL 717-789-3883 TO CONSIGN YOUR ITEMS!

SALE BY KLING’S AUCTIONS, LANDISBURG, PA. - Lie. No. 000500

public auction
91 ACRE FARM - 4.6 ACRE WOOD LOT

TRACTORS - FARM EQUIP. - HOUSEHOLD
GOODS - BUTCHER EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY, MARCH 23,2002
8:00 AM

LOCATED: South of Spring Grove, Pa on Rt. 516,2 mile to StambaughRd.
turn west, go 4/10 mile to Dubbs Road & turn right. Follow signs.

11:00 AM REAL ESTATE 11:00 AM
Parcel #1: 91 Acre Farm w/Frame & Log Farm House, Block Barn & Other
Outbuildings, Zoned AP North Codorus Township. Large Amount of Road
Frontage On Dubbs Road That is A Township Road m Spring Grove School
District. Spring Water, 70 Acres Tillable Land, Balance In Buildings, Pasture
& Woodland, Land Can Be Subdivided.
Parcel #2: 4.6 Acres Wooded w/No Legal Egress or Ingress Map EF Parcel
014a. For Maps On Both Properties And Questions on Subdivision on Parcel
#1 Phone Auctioneer At 717-764-6412. ' -■

Terms: 10% Down, Balance Due in 45 Days
Shown By Appointment Phone 717-225-5004, 225-7191, 225-4889,or 225-
4515
Farm Equipment: Ford 5000-D, Ford 4000-D N.F., Ford 4610 SU Diesel,
Ford 3400-D w/Loader, Ford 640 Gas w/Sauder Loader, 2 Ford 602 Mtd.
Corn Pickers (1 for Parts), IHC 1150 Grinder mixer, 2 Ford 501 Mowers,
Ford 3 pt. Rake, Ford 530 PTO Baler, Ford 309, 2 Row Corn Planter, J.D.
RW Disc, IH Kilhfer Disc, Cultipacker, 3 Pt. Rotary Hoe, 3 Pt. Culti, 2
Gravity Bin Wagons, 3 Flat Bed Wagons, Pull Type Field Sprayer, J.D. Van
Brunt Grain Drill, Ford 3x14-3 Pt. Plow, J.D. 3x14-3 Pt. Plow, Ford 2X -

3 Pt Plow, 3 Section Harrow', 30’ Little Giant Elevator, Woods 3 Pt 6’
Rotary, 3 Pt. 6’ King Cutter, 3 Pt. Sciaper Blade, 2 Flail Choppers, Brady &

IHC, JD-N Manure Spreader, Horn Stalk Shredder; J.D. Hay Crimper, 3 Pt.
Post Hole Digger, Farm Trailer, Hyd. Cylinders, Snow Plow for Farmall A, 3
Pt. Fertilizer Spreader, 1 Row Horse Corn Planter, Mountville 2 Hole Corn
Sheller, Long Handle Farm & Gaiden Tools, 400 Gal Stainless Steel Milk
Tank, Misc. Mechanic Tools, 88 Dodge 600 4 Dr. Sedan 66,000 Miles - Light
Blue, Ford Riding Mower, Push Moweis, Backpack Sprayers, Gas Weed
Wacker, Sciap Iron, Misc Lumber, Acetylene Torch, Portable Air Compres-
sor, Chicken Crates & Feeders.
Butcher Equipment: Butcher Boy Meat Saw, Splitting Saw, 2 Sausage
Staffers, 2 Auckey Butcher Furnaces, Hand Meat Saws, Knives, Hooks,
Scrapers, Scalding Troughs, Butcher Block, Iron Kettles, 1 Ton Elec. Chain
Hoist, Butcher Benches, Stillard Scales, Block & Fall, Ladles.
Guns; H&R 12Ga. Single Shot, 22 Single Shot, Savage 30-30 w/Clip, Daisy
BB Gun, Fishing Rods.
Household & Antiques: Dovetailed Blanket Chest, 2 Oak Wash Stands - 1
w/Mirror, 2 Oak dressers, Library Table, Iron Beds, Old Wooden Rocker,
Hobo Stand, Round Pedestal Table, McDougall Kitchen Cabinet - Original
Finish, Mission Oak Rocker, Oak Stand, Oak Chest of Drawers, Waterfall
Dining Room Suite, Oak Desk, School Desk, O.G. Mirror, Kelvinator Ref.,
Whirlpool Freezer, Modern Hutch, Clothes Tree, 2 Recliners, Sofa, Zenith
TV, Oak Platform Rocker, Maytag Washer & Dryer, Small Microwave &

Stand, Cast Iron Kettle & Fry Pans, Cooking & Baking Pans, Glassware, Old
Records, Xmas Decorations, Com Huskers, What Knots & Decorating Items,
Canners, Jars, Lantern, Wash Bowl & Pitcher, Mill Blankets & Other
Bedding, Decorated Milk Can, Straight Razor, Doilies & Scarves, Quilts,
Old Game News. Official Detectives, Evangelist Magazines, Flat Iron.&
Many More Items Not Mentioned.
NOTE: We Will Be Selling With 2 Auctioneers Most Of The Morning,
Tractor & Equipment Approx. 10:00AM & Real Estate At 11:00 A.M.

TERMS: Cash or Good Check
ROBERT H. DUBBS ESTATE

Executors: Ed H., Roger L., Robert H. Jr. Dubbs & Sally Kern
Attorney:

Keith NonemakerAuction Conducted by:
Rentzel’s Auction Service PA Lie. #761
Blaine N. Rentzel & Assoc.
Emigsville, Pa 717-764-6412

SAT MAR 16 9AM Farm
machinery & Building Materials
Off Rt 118 approx 1-1/2milesW
of Lairdsville Pa onto Bald Eagle
Rd Hemlock Haven Farms
owner George S Kapp Jr
AU2I74L 570-458-4384
SAT MAR 16-9AM Snyder Co
Spring Consignment Sale in Port
Trevorton, Snyder Co Pa Roger
A Lauver AU-002634-L 570-374-
3793
SAT MAR 16 9AM Real estate,

furniture antiques HH goods
appliances power and hand tools
lawn & garden equip, tractor
vehiles At 88 Fulton View Rd . Lit-
tle Britain Twp Jessica Shaub
Myer AY-245-L 717-464-3541
SAT MAR 16-9AM Farm equip-
ment horse related items house
hold goods Frm Rt 36 take Rt
869 W toward New Enterprise to
Pine Hill Rd approx 4/10 mile to
sale site Brian W Figard, Auct
AU1855-L Bill Marlin AA-002156-
L 814-766-2574


